
2023-2024 
2022-2023 

2021-2022 
2020-2021 

2019-2020 
2018-2019 

2017-2018 
2016-2017 

2015-2016 
2014-2015 

2013-2014 
2012-2013 

2011-2012 
2010-2011 

2009-2010 
2008-2009 

2007-2008 
2006-2007 

2005-2006 
2004-2005 

2003-2004 
2002-2003 

2001-2002 
2000-2001 

1999-2000 
1998-1999 

1997-1998 
1996-1997 

1995-1996 
1994-1995 

1993-1994 

LuAnn Miller 

Cheryl Turner Jordan 
No Nomination Received 

No Award Given 
No Nominations Received 

Paul Mathew "Matt" Albright 
Sylvia Lynch 

Sheila Kirstatter 
Sandra Skwieraski 

Barbara Masters 
Dean Pickett 

No Nomination Received 
No Nomination Received 

Vernon Behner 
No Nomination Received 

No Nomination Received 
No Nomination Received 

Mills Fitzner 
J. D. "Mac" McCuen

No Nomination Received 
Phil McGoldrick 

Fletcher Griffin 
Ervin T. "Ty" Ayers 

Karenann Amsgter 
Gary Locke 

No Information Found 
No Information Found 

Shirley Redd 
Kathy Kitchen 

Motion to have AOY Approved 

Major Stephen W. Pless #1196 

Blue Ridge #1438 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

Central Georgia #1373 
Major Stephen W. Pless #1196 

Major Lawrence DesJardines #1260 
MajGen Warren R. Johnson #1311 

MajGen Warren R. Johnson # 1311 
Greater Atlanta Marine #647 

N/A 
N/A 

Jake Puryear #1020 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

Jake Puryear #1020 
Middle Georgia #970 

N/A 
Middle Georgia #970 

Unicoi #783 
Unicoi #783 

LtCol Jimmie Dyess #921 
Joseph Schmittou #1083 

N/A 
N/A 

Unicoi #783 
Decommissioned 


